Coppa Italia Trail-O 2008 - Trittico della Valsugana - Cat. Open
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:49:30

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 19/04/2008

Categoria: OPL

Pos.
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Nome

MADELLA Remo
PELESSONI Renato
GALLETTI Stefano
LOSS Antonio
CHIOCCA Davide
SIMONI Giuseppe
TENANI Alessio
FALDA Roberta
BETTIN Renato
MANEA Roberto
PAGLIARI Daniele
VARGIOLU Tiziano
BELTRAMO Marina
LABANTI Piero
GIOVANNINI Marco
CORONA Martina
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
ZANELLA Luigino
CASARIN Alessandro
FRATTON Federico
MARGAIRA Rita
TECILLA Daniel
MENEGHEL Daniele
SANDRI Matteo
MINIOTTI Corrado
GALANO Stefano
BOSCOLO Cristina
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
ROSA MARCO ALDO
TURRA Piero
SPAGNOLI Davide
SANDRI Eddy
BALMA Carla Stefania
ZAMPERIN Enzo
MICHELOTTI Marcello
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
RAMPADO Giuliano
DA RE lvana

JARC Vlasta

SIMONI Silvia
GAIGHER Pamela
BRAGAGNA Lucia
CRITELLI Alessandra
ZARFATI Stefano

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.

G.S. FORESTALE

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

G.S. FORESTALE

DUCA D'AOSTA ORIENTEERING

C.U.S. TORINO

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA
C.U.S. TORINO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

Tempo
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:00:00

A.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO
C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



NP SCARAVONATI Laura
NP TRENTIN Nicola

NP SIMONELLI Maria Elena
NP ROSSO Elisabetta

Rl ROSSI Giulio

Rl DE VITO Gianfranco

Rl RIVETTA Andrea

G.S. FORESTALE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



